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Ergebnisse Lichtpunkt-RWK 2019

Name

Gruppe 1

Laura Loth

Finja Cordes

Mia Carl

Johanna Baschab
Paul Bergholz
Jelle Born

Liam Gordon
Miko Schulz
Tarje Brins

Nela Meinke
Philipp Meyer
Lisa Stahlschmidt
Lilly Kurre

Piet Frederik Hanske

Gruppe 2

Enna Meinke
Mia-Maxime Wesemann
Moritz Meyer

Luca Cordes

Leandis Noel Tiedemann
Constantin Lust

Fiona Buscher

Hannes Hillebrecht

Tim Schwier

Melvin Stihler

. Jaron Lammers
. Tjark Achmus

Keke Volger
Jaden Peters
Henrike Bartels

. Anna Piske

Niclas Buschhorn
Tom Jasper Hanske
Mattis Kortum

. Abby-Lynn Niebuhr

Lenny-Jay Niebuhr

Verein/Mannschaft

Leese 1
Hamelhausen 2
Leese

Leese 1
Haselhorn 4
Hamelhausen 2
Leese
Hamelhausen 3
Hamelhausen
Hamelhausen 3
Hamelhausen 3
Darlaten 1
Darlaten 1
Landesbergen 1

Hamelhausen 1
Haselhorn 5
Hamelhausen 1
Hamelhausen 2
Darlaten 1
Steimbke
Haselhorn 5
Steimbke
Haselhorn 5
Anderten 1
Anderten
Hamelhausen 1
Leese 1
Anderten 1
Anderten 1
Landesbergen 1
Haselhorn 4
Landesbergen 1
Haselhorn 4
Doenhausen
Doenhausen

1. RWK

162,3
162,6
157,1
145,5
157,0
141,2
135,4
145,1
123,6
142,8
127,2
1419
85,4
123,0

160,6
162,6
158,1
1549
154,8
162,7
132,6
149,6
156,7
142,7
148,3
157,2
140,4
153,3
1441
135,5
146,1
130,0
153,4
0,0
0,0

2. RWK

161,4
159,6
160,1
151,3
157,1
143,5
158,9
135,6
132,9
119,2
133,5
126,5
1441
93,5

161,8
157,4
157,4
152,6
153,9
146,5
161,8
146,3
152,7
146,2
145,6
141,0
149,0
146,9
155,0
1443
132,5
141,2
0,0
0,0
0,0

3. RWK

161,8
158,0
149,8
160,6
1315
156,3
143,3
1453
160,5
149,3
150,0
142,0
145,2
127,9

160,0
158,4
160,0
153,5
147,9
147,1
156,4
150,4
136,7
153,4
147,7
142,0
149,5
136,7
135,9
145,7
140,4
139,0
157,0
0,0
0,0

Gesamt

485,5
480,2
467,0
457.4
445,6
441,0
437,6
426,0
417,0
4113
410,7
410,4
3747
344.,4

482,4
478,4
475,5
461,0
456,6
456,3
450,8
446,3
446,1
4423
441,6
440,2
438,9
436,9
435,0
4255
419,0
410,2
310,4
0,0
0,0
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Name

Gruppe 3

Fiona Buscher
Luca Cordes
Enna Meinke
Annika Freymuth
Tim Schwier

Mia-Maxime Wesemann

Tjark Achmus
Moritz Meyer
Anna Piske

Jaron Lammers
Niclas Buschhorn
Hannes Hillebrecht

. Constantin Lust

Tom Jasper Hanske
Mattis Kortum

Gruppe 4
Nathalie Bischer
Jara Dohrmann
Zoe Tiemann
Timo Hildebrand
Svenja Piske
Sinja Bauersfeld
Hannes Frerk
Mia Lust

Melissa Gerlach

. Joel Dreistein
. Judy Dreistein

Hannes Stahlschmidt
Niclas Kruse

Mirco Bodenstein
Lars Bergholz

Nico van Tilburg
Brenda Kutter

Mia Traemann

Verein/Mannschaft

Haselhorn 3
Hamelhausen 4
Hamelhausen 4
Hamelhausen 4
Haselhorn 3
Haselhorn 2
Hamelhausen
Hamelhausen
Landesbergen 3
Anderten 2
Haselhorn
Steimbke
Steimbke
Landesbergen 3
Haselhorn 3

Haselhorn 1
Haselhorn 1
Haselhorn 1
Haselhorn 2
Landesbergen 2
Steimbke 1
Landesbergen 2
Steimbke 1
Doenhausen
Darlaten 2
Darlaten 2
Darlaten
Haselhorn 2
Landesbergen 3
Haselhorn
Landesbergen 2
Doenhausen
Darlaten

1. RWK

153,7
134,6
132,2
146,3
125,9
121,3
1279
102,4
105,9
103,6
100,7
107,7
115,7
77,0

118,0

151,2
146,8
133,4
138,0
138,5
130,0
1271
143,2
129,0
119,7
125,3
132,0
1131
110,8
97,9

88,8

1131
91,3

2. RWK

140,5
138,2
116,9
103,5
120,9
102,1
123,4
122,4
98,1
102,6
96,4
92,3
62,5
82,0
0,0

149,8
140,6
141,7
127,2
130,6
131,9
130,0
115,2
124,2
117,7
100,6
98,8

121,3
107,6
113,4
133,5
92,1

92,6

3. RWK

142,0
133,5
146,3
123,0
123,7
137,7
105,3
1125
110,2
103,4
107,9
98,5

70,0

89,1

128,6

146,6
144,6
151,2
133,3
128,0
133,0
132,6
122,6
127,4
118,0
128,3
110,0
106,4
118,8
99,9

83,3

95,7

106,7

Gesamt

436,2
406,3
395,4
372,8
370,5
361,1
356,6
337,3
314,2
309,6
305,0
298,5
248,2
248,1
246,6

447.,6
432,0
426,3
398,5
397,1
394.,9
389,7
381,0
380,6
355,4
354,2
340,8
340,8
337,2
311,2
305,6
300,9
290,6
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Name

Gruppe 4

Julin Solter
Johannes Lohmeyer
Christoph Giinther
Leon Wilhelmsmeyer
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Verein/Mannschaft

Steimbke 1
Anderten 2
Anderten 2
Darlaten 2

Mannschaftwertung sitzend aufgelegt:

. Hamelhausen 1
. Hamelhausen 2

Leese 1

. Haselhorn 5
. Anderten 1

Hamelhausen 3

. Darlaten 1
. Landesbergen 1
. Haselhorn 4

Mannschaftswertung stehend Auflage:

. Haselhorn 1

. Hamelhausen 4
. Haselhorn 2

. Landesbergen 2
. Steimbke 1

. Haselhorn 3

. Darlaten 2

. Landesbergen 3
. Anderten 2

1. RWK

103,0
126,7
88,6
95,4

475,9
458,7
448,2
451,9
440,1
415,1
382,1
388,5
456,6

431,4
413,1
372,4
354,4
376,2
397,6
340,4
293,7
318,9

2. RWK

89,8
83,4
82,3
82,2

460,2
455,7
461,7
471,9
448,1
388,2
424.5
379,0
289,6

432,1
358,6
350,6
394,1
336,9
2614
300,5
287,7
268,3

3. RWK

95,7
73,3
99,7
88,4

462,0
467,8
471,9
451,5
426,0
4446
435,1
412,6
428,9

442 .4
402,8
377,4
343,9
351,3
394,3
334,7
318,1
276,4

Gesamt

288,5
283,4
270,6
266,0

1398,1
1382,2
1381,8
1375,3
1314,2
1247,9
1241,7
1180,1
11751

1305,9
1174,5
1100,4
1092,4
1064,4
1053,3
975,6
899,5
863,6



